SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
5735 47th Avenue z Sacramento, CA 95824
(916) 643-7400 z FAX (916) 399-2058




PROJECT LISTING - Measure Q

Project #

807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814

815
817
819

819

820
700-0142
700-0150
700-0300
700-0327
700-0570
700-0808

School / Site

Multiple - 25 Schools
Multiple - 6 Schools

Multiple - 7 Schools

Multiple - 20 Schools
Multiple - 11 Schools
Multiple - 12 Schools
Multiple - 16 Schools
Multiple - 20 Schools

Multiple - 12 Schools

Multiple Sites
Multiple Sites

Multiple Sites

District Wide
Hollywood Park
John H. Still ES
Crocker / Riverside
Sequoia

American Legion
Serna Center

Status

82%
99%
6%
4%
88%
100%
100%
0%

100%

95%

0%

0%

100%
100%
0%
0%
4%
0%
100%

Project Description

Area 1 Bond Construction Work

Area 2 Bond Construction Work

Area 3 Bond Construction Work

Area 4 Bond Construction Work

Area 5Bond Construction Work
Modernization related

Modernization related

SCUSD Marquee Installations at 20 sites
Apple iTVs for schools receiving closing
schools students

SBAC Compliance - Apple products, Support

Wiring infrastructure upgrades to all school
facilities - Equipment

Wiring infrastructure upgrades to all school
facilities - Cabling

BMC Footprint Tech Mgmt

Painting classrooms

Asphalt Project

Daylighting

Asphalt Project

Exterior fence

Funding
Source

OQO0OO0O0O00 O e} Lo} O OO0 O0O000O0O0

Cost Est

$ 822,194.04
$1,085,639.00
$2,245,729.29
$ 428,095.09
$1,052,940.00
$ 26,857.60
$ 157,880.97
$ 300,000.00

$280,817.57
$8,718,738.57
$5,343,065.49

$6,262,168.16

$366,667.83
43,800.00
226,160.00
121,500.00
674,565.00
42,000.00

©® BB B »

Enc/Exp

$ 822,194.04
$1,085,639.00
$2,245,729.29
$ 428,095.09
$1,052,940.00
$  26,857.60
$ 157,880.97
$ 283,843.77

$280,817.57
$8,718,738.57
$5,343,065.49

$6,262,168.16

$366,667.83

$  43,800.00
$ -
$ 121,580.00
$  47,602.50
$ 41,870.00

EstEnd
Date
2/28/2014
2/28/2014
2/28/2014
2/28/2014
2/28/2014
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
6/30/2014

9/13/2013

3/31/2014

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

3/31/2014
9/2/2013
8/31/2014
5/31/2014
8/31/2014
2/28/2014






