SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

5735 47th Avenue z Sacramento, CA 95824 (916) 643-7400 z FAX (916) 399-2058

PROJECT LISTING - Measure Q

807	Multiple - 25 Schools	82%	Area 1 Bond Construction Work	Q	\$ 822,194.04 \$ 822,194.04 2/28/2014
808	Multiple - 6 Schools	99%	Area 2 Bond Construction Work	Q	\$1,085,639.00 \$1,085,639.00 2/28/2014
809	Multiple - 7 Schools	76%	Area 3 Bond Construction Work	Q	\$ 2,245,729.29 \$ 2,245,729.29 2/28/2014
810	Multiple - 20 Schools	74%	Area 4 Bond Construction Work	Q	\$ 428,095.09 \$ 428,095.09 2/28/2014
811	Multiple - 11 Schools	88%	Area 5 Bond Construction Work	Q	\$1,052,940.00 \$1,052,940.00 2/28/2014
812	Multiple - 12 Schools	100%	Modernization related	Q	\$ 26,857.60 \$ 26,857.60 9/3/2013
813	Multiple - 16 Schools	100%	Modernization related	Q	\$ 157,880.97 \$ 157,880.97 9/3/2013
814	Multiple - 20 Schools	0%	SCUSD Marquee Installations at 20 sites	Q	\$ 300,000.00 \$ 283,843.77 6/30/2014
815	Multiple - 12 Schools	100%	Apple iTVs for schools receiving closing schools students	Q	\$280,817.57 \$280,817.57 9/13/2013
817	Multiple Sites	95%	SBAC Compliance - Apple products, Support	Q	\$8,718,738.57 \$8,718,738.57 3/31/2014
819	Multiple Sites	0%	Wiring infrastructure upgrades to all school facilities - Equipment	Q	\$5,343,065.49 \$5,343,065.49 10/7/2015
819	Multiple Sites	0%	Wiring infrastructure upgrades to all school facilities - Cabling	Q	\$6,262,168.16 \$6,262,168.16 10/7/2015
820	District Wide	100%	BMC Footprint Tech Mgmt	Q	\$366,667.83 \$366,667.83 3/31/2014
700-0142	Hollywood Park	100%	Painting classrooms	Q	\$ 43,800.00 \$ 43,800.00 9/2/2013
700-0150	John H. Still ES	0%	Asphalt Project	Q	\$ 226,160.00 \$ - 8/31/2014
700-0300	Crocker / Riverside	0%	Daylighting	Q	\$ 121,500.00 \$ 121,580.00 5/31/2014
700-0327	Sequoia	4%	Asphalt Project	Q	\$ 674,565.00 \$ 47,602.50 8/31/2014
700-0570	American Legion	0%	Exterior fence	Q	\$ 42,000.00 \$ 41,870.00 2/28/2014
700-0808	Serna Center	100%	Serna Center data stor15c3 0 Td (9/)-53.78s 1	d[21	Tf-0.04 Tc 0.04 Tw 8.0557 -0 0 8.0581 41.37